738
DOUBLE AND TRIPLE LEVEL
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Starts at
£47
Pack of 25
� Maintenance-Free Connections
� Global Acceptance

XB3UKA25-25PK 57 Grey, 6.2 mm wide triple level sensor TB 0.4 to 2 mm dia., pack of 25
XB3UKF25-25PK 80 Grey, 6.2 mm wide triple level feed-through 0.4 to 2 mm dia., pack of 25
ACCESSORIES
Ordering Example: XBUTT4-25PK, double level terminal blocks, XBACUTT4-10PK, end covers, XBANS3575P, DIN rail, £47 + 3.50 + 6 = £56.50.
XBANS3575P, £6
All models shown
smaller than actual size.
XBUTT4-25PK, £47,
marking and bridging on
both levels off set design
for easy termination and
testing.
XBAES35C-50PK
£28 for pack of 50
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
XBACUTT4-10PK £3.50 Grey end cover pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBAEB10DIKB-10PK 18.75 Blue 10 position insertion bridge, pack of 10 for XB3UKA25 and XB3UKF25
XBAEB10DIKR-10PK 18.75 Red 10 position insertion bridge, pack of 10 for XB3UKA25 and XB3UKF25
XBAFBS26-10PK 2.30 Red 2 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBAFBS36-10PK 4.50 Red 3 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBAFBS56-10PK 8.70 Red 5 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBAFBS106-10PK 18.25 Red 10 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBAFBS506-10PK 114.00 Red 50 position plug-in bridge, pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBATSPAI4-10PK 54.00 Test adaptor pack of 10 for XBUTT4 and XBUTT4PV
XBMZB6-10PK 3.10 White blank marker strip, pack of 10
XBANS3575P 6.00 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3575U 6.20 DIN rail 35 x 7.5 mm x 2 m solid
XBANS3515P 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m slotted
XBANS3515U 11.50 DIN rail 35 x 15 mm x 2 m solid
XBAES35C-50PK 28.00 1-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35T-50PK 21.00 1-screw mounted end stop, pack of 50
XBAES35N-50PK 17.75 Snap-on end stop, pack of 50
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA